CAMP
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GANE 2000 Simiisr: Frogram

Camp 2000 Trip Schedule
June 16, 2025 - Augusts 29, 2025

SUMMER CAMP
Camp 2000 Birthday Celebration July 1, 2025
Center Site Center \

Date Day Place/ Location [Depart [Pick-Up |Return Price/ Cost BHT Guest
6/16/2025}Monday Kick off Block Party 11:00 AM 2:00 PM|Free Free N/A
6/18/2025|Wednesday Movie Day 9:15 AM| 12:00 PM 1:00 PM $12.00 $12.00 |N/A

Spider -Man Refreshments Included
6/19/2025|Thursday Camp Closed Juneteenth Holiday
6/25/2025|Wednesday Movie Day 9:15 AM| 12:00 PM 1:00 PM $12.00 $12.00 {N/A
Shrek-2 Refreshments included

6/26/2025|Thursday Pump Track 9:30 AM| 2:00 PM 2:30 PM|Free Free N/A
6/27/2025|Friday Skate Plex 9:15 AM{ 3:00 PM 4:30 PM $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

7/2/2025|Wednesday Franklin Institute 9:00 AM| 3:00PM 4:00 PM $35.00 $40.00 $40.00

7/3/2025|Thursday Camp Closed Holiday .
7/4/2025|Friday Camp Closed Holiday
7/11/2025|Friday Hlusion Museum 9:15 AM| 2:00 PM 3:30 PM $30.00 $35.00 $35.00
7/15/2025]|Tuesday Treetop Quest 9:30 AM| 1:00 PM 2:00 PM $25.00 $25.00 {N/A
Selective Groups Ages 11-up

7/18/2025]Friday Hershey Parl 8:00 AM| 6:00 PM 9:00 PM $55.00 $65.00 $65.00
7/23/2025{Wednesday Bowling 9:30 AM| 2:00PM 3:00 PM $12.00 $12.00 {N/A
7/25/2025Friday Shady Maple 9:00 AM{ 2:00PM 5:00 PM $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
7/29/2025|Tuesday Dorney Park 9:00 AM| 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $55.00 $55.00 $55.00

8/1/2025|Friday CAMP-QOut Night 3:00 PM] 7:00 AM 8:00 AM $30.00 $35.00

Camp Dismissal at 3pm today
8/6/2025|Wednesday Urban Air 9:00 AM] 2:30 PM 4:00 PM $45.00 $45.00 $45.00
8/8/2025|Friday Barbecue Picnic 1:00 PM| 3:00 PM $15.00 $15.00 $15.00
Fundraiser $15 per Camper /Family and Friends $15pp
8/12/2025|Tuesday Clementon Park 9:00 AM{ 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $50.00 $55.00 $55.00
8/14/2025|Thursday Treetop Quest 9:30 AM] 1:00 PM 2:00 PM $25.00 $25.00 [N/A
Selective Groups Ages 5-10




Date Day Place/ Location |Depart |Pick-Up |Return Price/ Cost BHT Guest
8/15/2025{Friday Talent Show 6:00 PM 7:00 PM|Family & Friends
8/20/2025{Wednesday Adventure Aquarium 9:00 AM! 3:00 PM 4:30 PM $40.00 $45.00 $45.00
8/22/2025|Friday Golden Corral 10:00 AM| 2:30PM 3:30 PM $20.00 $20.00 |N/A
8/28/2025|Thursday Rolling Thunder 9:30 AM} 3:00PM 4:30 PM $20.00 $20.00 [N/A

All Campers Must be in Uniform on all trip days. { No Uniform No Trip) no exception. )
Black shorts, Pants, or Skirt along with camp shirt.

Trips are set for all campers , and staff to attend weekly. Please make arrangements for child /children to stay home if they are

not attending a trip day.
Advanced(2) day payments can be made on any trips listed ( Trip Payments the day of the trip) are not guaranteed a slot

Please place all spending money for child in a separate envelope with his/ her name, and ID Number.

All BHT Must Attend trip with his or her Client prices are listed.

Fundraiser Event Ail Campers , family and friends must have a wristband $15 pp for the Barbecue Picnic.
All food donations by parents on or before the day of event.

Camp Out- Night campers need to bring a tent, flashlight, Pajamas, sleeping bag, pillow, Swimwear, Snacks, and (1) can of whip cream
All payments can be made online website: camp2000.org, via Zelle for all camp trips, and weekly activities.

Trips and Transportation prices are included with all trips scheduled.{ No Refunds on Trips).

All trips and events can be cancelled, changed, or rescheduled at any time to accommodate our weekly schedule of activities.

Parents, and guest are welcome to attend trips on the list . All trips listed with no cost, or N/A on the list are not open for
parents, or guest to atteend. All adults (Must Have Clearances) to attend any trip or outings.

Camp 2000, Closed dates: Juneteenth, Thursday, June 19th, Thursday, and Friday July 3, and 4th 2025.
Camp 2000, last day of camp Friday, August 29, 2025 camp will end at Noon.

Our Free Afterschool Program will begin on Monday, September 22, 2025, Registration $25



